FEATURES
� Universal input
� Advanced - dual micro controller based
� LED display and LCD display
� User programmable
• Alarm logic
• Relay grouping
• Sensor break logic

Gross Weight 2.5 Kg max.
Accessories 1) Two nos Screw clamps for mounting. 2) 150 Ohms conditioning resistances for 4-20mA input.
ORDERING CODE:
DV9800      -  -        -         -  -
Function Output – 1 (Relay o/p)  Output – 2
(Communication)
FS = Standard 1M0 = No relay output  2M0 = No option
FM = Slave Mode
1M4 = 4 Relay output  2M2 = RS232
   1M8 = 8 Relay output  2M4 = RS485
 No. of Inputs  1M12 = 12 Relay output  2MP = RS232 + Clock for
data log to serial printer
 POWER
 N8 = 8 inputs  1M16 = 16 Relay output    PU = Universal
 N12 = 12 inputs               SMPS
 N16 = 16 inputs      PL = 24VDC
DATA VIEW – UNIVERSAL MICRO SCANNER                                                              DV 9800
MICRO SYSTEMS & CONTROLS     Ph: (033)-2416-3135 / 2416-8933 Fax: +91-33-2416-8933, +91-33-2416-3135
140A, Santoshpur Avenue     Email: sales@mscontrols.com
Kolkata 700075, West Bengal, India    Web: http://www.mscontrols.com
As product development is a continuous process, information in this catalog is subject to change without notice.               2011.03
SAMPLE ORDER CODE
DV9800 - FS - N8 - 1M4 - 2M4 - PU
Standard version, 8 Inputs, 4 Relay Outputs, RS485 option, Universal SMPS
Note:  Slave Mode has no external inputs and has fixed
RS485 port.